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Product Details

Product height (without packaging) 21.8cm
Dispenser Material plastic
Product width (without packaging) 11.6 cm

Product length/depth (without packaging) 32.3cm
System H2

Color Black
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Description

The Tork Xpress® Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation Design
serves as a great alternative to providing a stack of loose towels on the washroom
counter top. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a
lasting impression on your guests.

.- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

- Upscale look and better hygiene instead of the stacked paper towels

- Compact size ideal when space is limited or mounting not possible

- Easy maintanance with refill indicator that shows when a new refill is close to being needed

. Easy-to-Use (SRA) Make hygiene accessible to all: many Tork Hygiene Systems are
certified "Easy to use" by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer
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Consumer Units (CON)
7322540653182

Carton

1

274 mm

169 mm

382 mm

1,791g

1,383 g

17.69 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540653182
Carton

1 (1 CON)

274 mm

382 mm

169 mm

1.79 kg

1.38 kg

17.69 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540665178

68 (68 TRP)
1,259 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
121.79 kg
94.04 kg
1.2m3
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Compatible Products

R

Tork Xpress Soft Multifold HT
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100289
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