

Tork Xpress® Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

552208



Description

The Tork Xpress® Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation Design serves as a great alternative to providing a stack of loose towels on the washroom counter top. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- · One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- · Upscale look and better hygiene instead of the stacked paper towels
- Compact size ideal when space is limited or mounting not possible
- · Easy maintanance with refill indicator that shows when a new refill is close to being needed
- Easy-to-Use (SRA) Make hygiene accessible to all: many Tork Hygiene Systems are certified "Easy to use" by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.

Certifications



Product Details

Product height (without packaging)	21.8 cm
Dispenser Material	plastic
Product width (without packaging)	11.6 cm
Product length/depth (without packaging)	32.3 cm
System	H2
Color	Black

Shipping Data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540653182	7322540653182	7322540665178
Packaging Material	Carton	Carton	-
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	68 (68 TRP)
Height	274 mm	274 mm	1,259 mm
Length	169 mm	382 mm	1,200 mm
Width	382 mm	169 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	1,791 g	1.79 kg	121.79 kg
Net Weight	1,383 g	1.38 kg	94.04 kg
Volume	17.69 dm3	17.69 dm3	1.2 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	4
TRP Per Layer	-	-	17





Tork Xpress® Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

552208

Compatible Products



Tork Xpress Soft Multifold HT Prem 2p Z 100289



Tork Xpress extweich Mfold HT Prem 4p H2 100297



Tork Xpress Soft Multifold HT Adv 2p Z 130289



Tork Xpress Soft Nat Multif HT Adv 2p Z 130299